
Expert Male
Still Stand Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 6 Mael ROBERT 39:32.000
2 212 Paul Sergent 03:24.230
3 261 Eddie Ducol 01:42.800
4 170 Jérôme CAUQUIL 01:30.920
5 417 Louis Dubalen 00:41.120
6 256 Thierry DUMONTEIL 00:33.020
7 49 Paul KELLER 00:26.490
8 9 Thomas Ravet 00:20.690
9 374 Baptiste ALBERT 00:20.520
10 124 Noe CLAUZIER 00:16.520
11 301 marin michau 00:12.540
12 1 Samuel Coupey 00:11.560
13 136 Loïc GUIFFAN 00:08.010
14 36 Benoit LECLAND 00:07.700
15 193 Driss Mejnaoui 00:07.140
16 216 Felix CLAUZIER 00:06.600
17 39 Antoine Rondeau 00:05.640
18 223 Mael Blanchon 00:05.310
19 181 Mehdi Mejnaoui 00:05.290
20 219 Schmidt Timeo 00:04.830
21 89 Joris BRIET 00:04.780
22 218 Sagnard Maxence 00:04.480
23 222 Chaussinand Noé 00:04.320
24 101 roche thibaut 00:04.040
25 201 Corentin MICHARD 00:03.670
26 258 Titouan Dumonteil 00:03.450
27 204 Joseph MALARD 00:03.430
28 37 Anaël Rousseau 00:03.320
29 31 Michel Furst 00:03.260



30 47 Raoul RONCHI-
GRIMALDI 00:02.510

31 206 Stéphane Lemaire 00:02.490
32 199 Axel Belin 00:02.240
33 202 Abel BERTHAUT 00:02.000
34 19 Honoré Bouy 00:01.960
35 13 Guillaume Granjon 00:01.890
36 203 Oscar LAPRAS 00:01.820
5 2 Mathias Bracke** 00:41.770
5 328 Gert-Jan De

Vleeschouwer** 01:02.800

8 74 Domenik
Altmann** 00:25.450

13 415 Jelle Jacobs** 00:09.370
DQ 60 Achil DELEMER
DQ 102 Sylvain REY
DQ 141 Melchior TRELA
DQ 197 NOA LESPOUR
DQ 302 Gauthier Leurent

Place ID Name Time Details



Expert Female

Place ID Name Time Details

1 100 Manon CHAZOT 00:29.380
2 294 Julie Pujol 00:16.370
3 18 Marie-Anne

Carpine 00:09.190
4 356 Lilou JOUFFRAY 00:05.140
5 221 Tiffra Laura 00:04.750
6 205 Romarine VALLEE 00:04.230
7 207 Louise LEMAIRE 00:03.030
8 259 Emma Dumonteil 00:01.810
2 324 Lisanne Boer** 00:23.550
4 117 Sofia Veen** 00:07.340
DQ 64 Emma KELLER
DQ 65 Inès Linder
DQ 198 Mathilde LESPOUR
DQ 200 Julie BONJOUR
DQ 217 Charlotte

Martigniat
DQ 313 Lilou DODIER
DQ 105 Elise Blad**



Benjamin M and Minime M

Benjamin F and Minime F

Place ID Name Time
1 193 Driss Mejnaoui 00:07.140
2 223 Mael Blanchon 00:05.310
3 181 Mehdi Mejnaoui 00:05.290
4 89 Joris BRIET 00:04.780
5 218 Sagnard Maxence 00:04.480
6 201 Corentin MICHARD 00:03.670
7 258 Titouan Dumonteil 00:03.450
8 204 Joseph MALARD 00:03.430
9 47 Raoul RONCHI-GRIMALDI 00:02.510
10 199 Axel Belin 00:02.240
11 202 Abel BERTHAUT 00:02.000
12 203 Oscar LAPRAS 00:01.820
DQ 197 NOA LESPOUR

Place ID Name Time
1 356 Lilou JOUFFRAY 00:05.140
1 117 Sofia Veen* 00:07.340
2 221 Tiffra Laura 00:04.750
3 207 Louise LEMAIRE 00:03.030
4 259 Emma Dumonteil 00:01.810
DQ 198 Mathilde LESPOUR
DQ 200 Julie BONJOUR
DQ 217 Charlotte Martigniat



Cadet M and Junior M

Cadet F and Junior F and Sénior F and Vétéran F and Super Vétéran F

Place ID Name Time
1 49 Paul KELLER 00:26.490
2 9 Thomas Ravet 00:20.690
3 216 Felix CLAUZIER 00:06.600
3 415 Jelle Jacobs* 00:09.370
4 219 Schmidt Timeo 00:04.830
5 222 Chaussinand Noé 00:04.320
6 37 Anaël Rousseau 00:03.320
DQ 60 Achil DELEMER

Place ID Name Time
1 100 Manon CHAZOT 00:29.380
2 294 Julie Pujol 00:16.370
2 324 Lisanne Boer* 00:23.550
3 18 Marie-Anne Carpine 00:09.190
4 205 Romarine VALLEE 00:04.230
DQ 64 Emma KELLER
DQ 65 Inès Linder
DQ 313 Lilou DODIER
DQ 105 Elise Blad*



Sénior M

Vétéran M and Super Vétéran M

Place ID Name Time
1 6 Mael ROBERT 39:32.000
2 170 Jérôme CAUQUIL 01:30.920
3 2 Mathias Bracke* 00:41.770
3 328 Gert-Jan De

Vleeschouwer* 01:02.800
3 417 Louis Dubalen 00:41.120
4 74 Domenik Altmann* 00:25.450
4 124 Noe CLAUZIER 00:16.520
5 301 marin michau 00:12.540
6 39 Antoine Rondeau 00:05.640
7 101 roche thibaut 00:04.040
8 19 Honoré Bouy 00:01.960
DQ 102 Sylvain REY
DQ 141 Melchior TRELA
DQ 302 Gauthier Leurent

Place ID Name Time
1 212 Paul Sergent 03:24.230
2 261 Eddie Ducol 01:42.800
3 256 Thierry DUMONTEIL 00:33.020
4 374 Baptiste ALBERT 00:20.520
5 1 Samuel Coupey 00:11.560
6 136 Loïc GUIFFAN 00:08.010
7 36 Benoit LECLAND 00:07.700
8 31 Michel Furst 00:03.260
9 206 Stéphane Lemaire 00:02.490
10 13 Guillaume Granjon 00:01.890
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